
Youth Group



The youth group’s purpose…
● Is to raise up a generation of believers who 

have a saving relationship with God and are 
founded on scriptural knowledge and grow in 
our faith.  

● Is to foster a safe and loving community of 
brothers and sisters in Christ. 



Who is the youth group for?

●  Youths that are ages 13 and up
○ A youth does not need to have taken Holy 

Communion before attending Youth Group
●  If you’d like to join, we can include you in our Youth 

Group emails!



Why is it important?

 We are influenced by what we are surrounded by 
and what we consistently prioritize:
●  It is a place where we can spend time deepening 

our understanding of the Bible and growing our 
relationship with God.

●  It is a place to create and strengthen 
relationships with brothers and sisters in Christ 
which is needed in our lives as Christians.



When is youth group?
 General Layout By Month:
●  First weekend → Small Groups weekend

● Second and Fourth Weekends → Bible Studies

● Third weekend → YG Get Togethers/Activity Event/Community Service Event

● Third and Fourth weekends fluctuate with:
○ Community Service Events
○ Youth Group Fellowship Activities
○ Praise and Worship: 

● Friday/Saturday Night Sings
○ Free weekends
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Ways Youths can get plugged in
 Attending Bible Studies – Currently going through the Galatians

 Different Ministry Teams
● Small Groups

○ High School Girls’
○ Older Girls’ 
○ High School Boys’

● Community Service 
● FC
● Worship Team



CONTAct us - Committee
Sanya Bency- (586)944-3308,sanya.bency@gmail.com

Christina Cherian - (734)890-4223,cmcherian97@gmail.com

Evangeline John - (734)620-7066, evangelinejohn99@gmail.com

Jessica Shaji - (586)215-2120, shaji.jessica03@gmail.com

Ashwin Philip - (734)846-9299, ashwininvasion99@gmail.com

Crystal Chacko - (586)604-1464,crystalschacko@gmail.com

Aaron George - (248)522-9522,aarox12@gmail.com



Ministry Team Leaders
Worship Team 

● Jeremy Mathew
○ (248)792-1948
○ jmathew7452@yahoo.com

FC (Fellowship & Creative 
Presentation) 

● Evangeline (Anju) John
○ 734(620)-7066
○ evangelinejohn99@gmail.com 

Community Service
● Joshua Thomas 

○ (248)550-3424
○ joshuavthomas@gmail.com

High School Girls’ Small Group 
● Evangeline John

○ (734)620-7066
○ evangelinejohn99@gmail.com

● Tanya Thomas 
○ (630)723-4203
○ tanyathomas825@gmail.com

Womens’ Small Group 
● Jyothy Philip 

○ (586)306-9267 
○ jyothy0996@gmail.com

● Jency Shaji 
○ (586)925-5835
○ shaji.jency@gmail.com

High School Boys’ Small 
Group 

● Justin Abraham 
○ (734)658-4323
○ justin.ta97@gmail.com

● Jason Abraham
○ (734)883-5829
○ jasona93@gmail.com



Questions?






